11
Tollobelt TBR1, TBR2, TBR3 and TBR4
Belt drive, roller guide
•  Four sizes
•  Belt drive
•  Ball bearing trolleys
•  Speed up to 5 m/s
•  Stroke up to 20 m

flange which includes a matching coupling. The gear and
the bell house are ordered seperately.
Ordering key for worm gear TBS40
Example: TBS40– 5,5 –216
Gear ratio
  3
  5,5
  7,5
  10
  15
  20
  24
  30
  40
  48
  60
3
5,5
7,5
10
15
20
24
30
40
48
60
Part number table
for bell house
Bell house
IEC 71 B14 IEC 80 B14 Servo 95
L = 58 L = 68 L = 78
D701 011 D701 015 D389 825
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
16
TBR1 TBR2 TBR3(4)
D390 017 D390 016 D390 015
TBR1(2/3/4)
D105 710
TBR1(2/3/4)
D700 178
h
Brackets for mechanical limit switch Shaft cover
Flexible trolley bolt connection T-slot bolts
Accessories
TBR1(2/3/4)
M12
h = 26
D102 510
M12
h = 42
D102 530
M12
h = 89
D102 520
60 100 140 180 220 260 300
L
(cm)